UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

RESULT OF FIRST SEMESTER BACHELOR OF DESIGN
(B. Des ) IN FASHION DESIGN DEGREE EXAMINATION,
MAY 2024

Published by
Prof (Dr). N.GOPAKUMAR
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

www.keralauniversity.ac.in


http://www.keralauniversity.ac.in

NOT TO BE PUBLISHED BEFORE 01 .10.2024

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

Results of First semester Bachelor of Design (B. Des) in Fashion Design Degree
Examination May 2024

1. The following are the provisional list of successful candidates at the First semester
Bachelor of Design (B. Des) in Fashion Design Degree Examination, May 2024.
2. Originals of the qualifying certificates shall be forwarded to the University for Verification of

eligibility conditions. Mark list will not be issued to those whose fees are not yet remitted to
the University.

3.  The mark lists will not be issued to the candidates in respect of whom there are defects to be
rectified and whose fees are due although their results have been provisionally released now.

4. Candidates who are applying for Revaluation/Scrutiny should submit application only
through offline on or before 21/10/2024.

5. The results will be available on www.keralauniversity.ac.in

University Buildings, Sd/-
Thiruvananthapuram Controller of Examinations
Dated - 01.10 .2024


http://www.keralauniversity.ac.in

EG 1/2024

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

Thiruvananthapuram
Dated: 01.10.2024

SYNDICATE - IN - CIRCULATION

The provisional list of Register Numbers of successful candidates at the First
Semester B.Des in Fashion Design Degree Examination, May 2024 as declared by the Board

of Examiners is given below:

Name of the No. No. No. Passed Semester | % of

Examination Registered | Appeared | Distinction I Il Class | Pass Pass
Class

First Semester

B.Des Degree

Examination, 64 63 Unclassified 51 | 80.95

May 2024

The result may be approved. It is proposed to publish the result on 01.10.2024

University Buildings
Thiruvananthapuram
Dated: 01.10.2024

Copy to:

The P.A. to Registrar
M&C

EJ I Section

EJIX

PRO / Enquiry

LN~ wWNE

All Syndicate Members
The Principals of the Colleges concerned
TheP.S.to V.C/P.V.C.

Sa/-

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS




EG 1/2024

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

before 21.10.2024.

Not to be published before 01.10.2024

NOTIFICATION

The following is the provisional list of Register Numbers of successful candidates at
the First Semester B.Des in Fashion Design Degree Examination held in May 2024.
Application for Revaluation &Scrutiny should be submitted so as to reach this office on or

FIRST SEMESTER B.Des DEGREE EXAMINATION, MAY 2024

CENTRE: INSTITUTE OF FASHION TECHNOLOGY KERALA, KOLLAM

Passed candidates

Register numbers: 2752318501 03 04 05 07 08
14 15 17 18 19 21
25 26 27 28 29 30
37 38 39 41 42 43
47 48 49 50 51 52
57 58
123102 07 34 53
Passed in Subjects only:
2752318502 | P5
2752318506 | P1,P2,P3,P6,P7
2752318509 | P2, P5, P8
2752318513 | P2, P5,P6
2752318520 | P1,P2,P3,P4,P6,P7,P8
2752318534 | P2,P8
2752318535 | P1,P2,P8
2752318556 | P1,P2,P3,P5,P6,P7,P8
124101 P4
124102 P6
Withheld
2752318536
2752318540

Subijects(First Semester)

Paperl-14FD1101- Elements of Design-I

Paper 2-14FD1102-Visualization and Representation-I

Paper 3-14FD1103-Geometry-I

10
22
31
44
53

11
23
32
45
54

12

24

33

46
55



Paper 4-14FD1104-Visual Studies

Paper 5-14FD1105-Overview of Fashion
Paper 6-14FD1106-Computer Applications-I
Paper 7-14FD1107-Material Studies-I

Paper 8-14FD1108-Field Studies-I

University Buildings
Thiruvananthapuram
Dated: 01.10.2024

Sd/-

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



