

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

RESULT OF FIRST SEMESTER BACHELOR OF DESIGN (B. Des) IN FASHION DESIGN DEGREE EXAMINATION, MAY 2024

Published by Prof (Dr). N.GOPAKUMAR CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

www.keral a university.ac. in

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

Results of First semester Bachelor of Design (B. Des) in Fashion Design Degree Examination May 2024

- 1. The following are the provisional list of successful candidates at the **First semester Bachelor of Design (B. Des) in Fashion Design Degree Examination, May 2024.**
- 2. Originals of the qualifying certificates shall be forwarded to the University for Verification of eligibility conditions. Mark list will not be issued to those whose fees are not yet remitted to the University.
- 3. The mark lists will not be issued to the candidates in respect of whom there are defects to be rectified and whose fees are due although their results have been provisionally released now.
- 4. Candidates who are applying for Revaluation/Scrutiny should submit application only through offline on or before 21/10/2024.
- 5. The results will be available on www.keralauniversity.ac.in

University Buildings, Thiruvananthapuram Dated - 01.10 .2024 Sd/-Controller of Examinations

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

EG I/2024

Thiruvananthapuram Dated: 01.10.2024

SYNDICATE - IN - CIRCULATION

The provisional list of Register Numbers of successful candidates at the First Semester B.Des in Fashion Design Degree Examination, May 2024 as declared by the Board of Examiners is given below:

Name of the	No.	No.	No. Passed			Semester	% of
Examination	Registered	Appeared	Distinction	I	II Class	Pass	Pass
				Class			
First Semester							
B.Des Degree	C 4	63					
Examination,	64		Unclassified			51	80.95
May 2024							

The result may be approved. It is proposed to publish the result on 01.10.2024

Sd/-

University Buildings Thiruvananthapuram

Dated: 01.10.2024

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Copy to:

- 1. All Syndicate Members
- 2. The Principals of the Colleges concerned
- 3. The P.S. to V.C / P.V.C.
- 4. The P.A. to Registrar
- 5. M & C
- 6. EJ I Section
- 7. EJ IX
- 8. PRO / Enquiry

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA NOTIFICATION

The following is the provisional list of Register Numbers of successful candidates at the First Semester B.Des in Fashion Design Degree Examination held in May 2024. Application for Revaluation &Scrutiny should be submitted so as to reach this office on or before 21.10.2024.

FIRST SEMESTER B.Des DEGREE EXAMINATION, MAY 2024 CENTRE: INSTITUTE OF FASHION TECHNOLOGY KERALA, KOLLAM Passed candidates

Register numbers: 2752318501	03	04	05	07	08	10	11	12
14	15	17	18	19	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31	32	33
37	38	39	41	42	43	44	45	46
47	48	49	50	51	52	53	54	55
57	58							
123102	07	34	53					

Passed in Subjects only:

2752318502	P5
2752318506	P1,P2,P3,P6,P7
2752318509	P2, P5, P8
2752318513	P2, P5,P6
2752318520	P1,P2,P3,P4,P6,P7,P8
2752318534	P2,P8
2752318535	P1,P2,P8
2752318556	P1,P2,P3,P5,P6,P7,P8
124101	P4
124102	P6

Withheld 2752318536 2752318540

<u>Subjects(First Semester)</u>

Paper1-14FD1101- Elements of Design-I

Paper 2-14FD1102-Visualization and Representation-I

Paper 3-14FD1103-Geometry-I

Paper 4-14FD1104-Visual Studies

Paper 5-14FD1105-Overview of Fashion

Paper 6-14FD1106-Computer Applications-I

Paper 7-14FD1107-Material Studies-I

Paper 8-14FD1108-Field Studies-I

Sd/-

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

University Buildings Thiruvananthapuram Dated: 01.10.2024